2023. 11. 27.

hétfé

(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon
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Citromos tea

Zala felvagott
Zsemle, vizes
Citromos tea

Olasz z6ldségleves
Csemege sertés karaj
Vegyes gyUmdlcsmartas
Féladagos burgonya
Citromos tea
Pulykamellsonka
Csészés margarin
Zsemle, vizes

Osszesen:

259,29
546,74
1 453,64
259,29
595,32
798,84
989,45
587,92
259,29
270,86
213,18
1 453,64

7 687,46

Tételes étlap 2023.11.27. - 2023.12.03.

62,03
130,80
347,76

62,03
142,42
191,11
236,71
140,65

62,03

64,80

51,00
347,76

1 839,10

0,1
7,80
12,50
0,13
4,35
25,20
1,79
3,75
0,13
7,20
0,00
12,50

75,48
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3 003

10,80
1,62
0,03
5,66
9,72
1,21
0,30
0,03
3,00
5,00
1,62

39,02

(9)

0,00
4,44
0,46
0,00
0,62
3,46
0,05
0,04
0,00
0,96
1,40
0,46

11,89

15,02
0,66
68,54
15,02
18,12
0,48
51,88
30,00
15,02
1,56
0,00
68,54

284,84

15,00
0,30
1,50

15,00
0,00
0,00

27,27
0,00

15,00
0,78
0,00
1,50

76,35

0,00
1,54

0,00
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2023. 11. 28.

2023. 11. 29.

kedd
(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

szerda
(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

Citromos tea 518,58 124,06 0,26 0,06 0,00 30,04 30,00 0,00
Kefires taro 854,54 204,44 1547 7,25 4,85 470 470 1,14
Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 6854 150 1,54
Hamozott alma 247,20 59,14 0,68 0,68 0,00 11,90 0,00 0,02
Zoldbabpure leves 665,45 15920 523 5,60 0,64 2164 200 3,33 “
*mirelitbol @ 9
Natur szelet 129441 309,67 26,55 19,10 4,52 752 0,00 3,20
Burgonyafozelék 957,57 229,08 6,62 0,52 0,05 48,45 0,00 2,68
tejmentes
Zsemle, vizes 726,82 173,88 6,25 0,81 0,23 3427 0,75 0,77
Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0,13 0,03 0,00 15,02 15,00 0,00
Csirkemell sonka 461,47 11040 11,10 0,48 012 048 024 156
Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 6854 150 1,54

Osszesen: 8892,61 2127,42 97,29 37,77 11,33 311,10 55,69 15,78
Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0,13 0,03 0,00 15,02 15,00 0,00
Fott virsli 050,11 227,30 12,69 18,46 738 346 058 231 @
Zsemle, vizes 1 453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 68,54 1,50 1,54
Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0,13 0,03 0,00 15,02 15,00 0,00
Kéménymag leves 438,18 104,83 2,13 577 0,64 1097 000 295
zsemlekocka
Husgombac (diétas) 1086,76 259,99 20,17 9,29 2,76 23,61 0,00

3,15




2023. 11. 29.

2023. 11. 30.

szerda
(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

csltortok

(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

<

TP A 0
E 32;%?repafoz.tejmentes 909,75 217,64 512 8,03 0,92 30,44 0,00 5,55
Zsemle, vizes 726,82 173,88 625 081 0,23 3427 075 0,77
Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0,13 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00
Szeletelt sajt 86526 207,00 14,04 16,74 11,34 000 000 1,20
Csészés margarin 213,18 51,00 0,00 5,00 1,40 0,00 0,00 0,12
Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 1250 1,62 046 6854 1,50 154
Osszesen: 887521 212325 8579 67,43 2559 284,89 49,33 19,13
R Citromos tea 518,58 124,06 0,26 0,06 0,00 30,04 30,00 0,00
Miniméz 25g. 27350 6543 0,08 0,00 0,00 16,20 16,20 0,00
Csészés margarin 213,18 51,00 0,00 5,00 1,40 0,00 0,00 0,12
Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 1250 1,62 046 6854 1,550 1,54
Kefir, 140 g 1492,26 357,00 420 4,48 2,94 644 644 0,18
T Kérte befétt 404,23 96,71 0,30 0,00 0,00 23,70 14,10 0,02
E Daragaluska leves 626,00 149,76 6,68 3,63 0,39 2250 0,08 375
Vagdalt (diétas) 1063,81 25450 20555 12,57 3,20 1450 0,00 3,31
Tokfozelék tejmentes 518,61 124,07 4,67 0,39 0,00 2506 0,00 2,03
Zsemle, vizes 726,82 17388 625 081 023 3427 075 0,77
V Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0,13 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00




2023. 11.

2023. 12. 01.

30.
(00121)

éntek
(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

pen

Epés
~=A~An Attt A

Finom majas 504,60 120,72 8,07 7,86 2,34 393 000 150

Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 1250 1,62 046 6854 1,50 154
Osszesen: 9508,16 227468 76,19 38,07 11,42 328,74 85,57 14,76

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 013 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Harcsapastétom, 139499 333,73 8,70 30,40 4,10 5,90 0,24 1,50

zOldfiiszeres

Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 68,54 1,50 1,54

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 0113 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Eréleves 42859 102,53 547 2,68 010 14,09 000 1,96

Fliszeres csirkecomb filé 1128,15 269,89 31,48 15,26 2,82 1,38 0,00 0,48

Parolt rizs 1958,68 46858 7,20 17,62 2,03 69,75 000 1,16

Almabefét 361,10 86,39 0,30 0,30 0,00 20,20 14,60 0,00

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 013 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Derby témlés natur 405,46 97,00 500 7,00 450 350 2,50 0,45

Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 1250 1,62 046 6854 1,50 154
Osszesen: 9362,12 2239,73 8354 76,59 14,47 296,96 6534 8,63




2023. 12. 02.

2023. 12. 03.

L]

ra

vasarnap

szombat
(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

Citromos tea 518,58 124,06 0,26 0,06 0,00 30,04 30,00 0,00

Minijam *, 25 g 32929 7878 012 0,00 0,00 19,35 16,29 0,01 ﬂ@

Csészés margarin 213,18 51,00 0,00 5,00 1,40 0,00 0,00 0,12

Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 68,54 1,50 1,54

Zabkeksz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 000 0,00 0,00

Rizsleves 582,80 139,43 3,37 5,08 0,54 19,66 0,00 3,07

Fétt hus 798,84 191,11 2520 9,72 346 048 000 025

Meggymartaspiré *mir*  1114,88 266,72 3,34 3,46 1,53 5320 2621 0,75

Zsemle, vizes 726,82 173,88 625 0,81 023 3427 075 077

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 013 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Kefires taré 854,54 204,44 1547 7,25 485 470 4,70 1,14

Kenyér, félbarna 1081,08 258,63 9,80 1,00 0,30 5230 0,00 2,00
Osszesen: 793294 1897,84 7644 3403 12,77 297,56 94,45 9,65

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 013 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Majkrém 65 g, 62 g 737,91 176,53 884 13,86 471 389 000 1722 @

Zsemle, vizes 1453,64 347,76 12,50 1,62 0,46 68,54 1,50 1,54

Citromos tea 259,29 62,03 013 0,03 0,00 1502 1500 0,00

Erdleves 42859 102,53 547 2,68 0,10 14,09 0,00

1,96




2023. 12. 03.

-

vasarnap

(00121)
Epés szoc.otthon

E Oszibarackos csirkemell 1 464,83

Petrezselymes burgonya 1 697,65

V Citromos tea
Sonka szalami

Zsemle, vizes

350,44

406,14

259,29 62,03

218,20 52,20

1 453,64 347,76

Osszesen: 8232,33 1 969,45
SRR

10,00
69,69
15,02

2,58
68,54

282,39

3727 1761 582
893 939 1,07
013 003 0,00
672 168 066

1250 162 046

9262 4855 13728

intézményvezets

0,00 3,60
1,42

0,00
15,00 0,00
1,50 1,54
48,30 12,96

érdekképviseleti férum




